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() Kilde: Kommissionen.

1 euro

KOMMISSIONEN

Euroens vekselkurs (1)

14. marts 2002

(2002/C 66/02)

= 7,4322
= 9,1335
= 0,6209

= 0,8803
= 1,4055
= 113,25

= 1,4655
= 7,7645
= 88,24

= 1,688
= 2,0508
= 10,2335

danske kroner
svenske kroner

pund sterling

amerikanske dollar
canadiske dollar
japanske yen
schweizerfranc

norske kroner
islandske kroner (%)
australske dollar

new zealandske dollar

sydafrikanske rand (%)

(") Kilde: Referencekurs offentliggjort af Den Europeiske Centralbank.



